P1200096120

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
,				
·				

Office Use Only



300241890263

11/19/12--01025--008 **70.00

12 NOV 19 AM 10: 4

SECRETARY OF STATE

Ps Woln

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

14Hallassee, 112 525	17		
subject: Phil	ip W. Dann, P.A.	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: P	hilip W. Dann	(Printed or typed)	
81	5 15th Avenue N	• • •	
St	. Petersburg FL		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

(727) 822-5656

badfall@hotmail.com

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 815 950 normals and best Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 910 normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 816 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 817 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 818 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 819 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 810 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 810 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 810 Normal street address of the large street address Mailing address, if different is: 810 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 811 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 812 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 813 Sin Avenue NE 814 Normal street address Mailing address, if different is: 815 Sin Avenue NE 815 Sin Avenue N	ARTICLE I	NAME Philip was		SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
Principal street address 815 15th Answare NE St. Protonsburg PL 33704 ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 7,500, ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: 815 15th Ansma NE St. Peteroburg PL 33704 Name and Title: Address: B15 15th Ansma NE Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Ansma NE Address: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Ansma NE Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Ansma NE B15 15th A	The name of the	corporation shall be:	ı, P.A.	OLLIGIAL AL CORLORATIONS
Principal street address BIS 19th Anneaus PE BIS 19th Anneaus PE BIS 19th Anneaus PE Che purpose for which the corporation is organized is: delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 7,500, ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: BIS 19th Annea NE SI. Potenshung PI. 33704 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: BIS 19th Annea NE Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: BIS 19th Annea NE SI. Potenshung PI. 33704 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Priba W. Deam Address: BIS 19th Annea NE SI. Potenshung PI. 33704 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: PROB W. Deam Address: BIS 19th Annea NE SI. Potenshung PI. 33704 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Priba W. Deam Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: BIS 19th Annea NE SI. Potenshung PI. 33704 ARTICLE VI INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Priba W. Deam Address: Add	ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		1/2 NOV 19 AM 10: 47
ARTICLE II PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 7,500. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Make the same is particularly frequency frequency frequency for the address: St. Peteroburg FL 33704 Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: St.			Mail	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 7,500. ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Name and ritle: Address: SI. Petensburg FL 33704 Name and Title: Address: SI. St. Delensburg R. 33704 ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida Street address (P. O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Address: SI. St. Delensburg R. 33704 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: SI. Petensburg R. 33704 Article VIII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Ad			17161	ing manufact, it amorate in
delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES T,500,		St. Petersburg FL 33704		·
delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES				
delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES T,500,		nemnoan		
delivery of legal services and any other purpose not prohibited by law. ARTICLE IV SHARES				
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: SI: Peterburg FL 33704 Name and Title: Address: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: Bis 15th Avenue NE SI: Peterburg FL 33704 SI: Peterburg FL 33704 Required Signature/Registered Agent on Accept Agent and Agree to act in this capacity Address: Name: Philip W. Dann Required Signature/Registered Agent W. Dann Philip W. Dann Date	ne barbose roi	which the corporation is organized is:		
The number of shares of stock is: 7,500. ARTICLE V INTITAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Philip Dann, president/secretary/fressurer Name and Title: Address:		delivery of legal services ar	nd any other purpose no	t prohibited by law.
Name and Title: Philip Dann, president / secretary / treasurer Address: 815 15th Avenue NE				
Name and Title: Philip Dann, president/ secretary / treasurer Name and Title: Address: 815 15th Avenue NE Address:	The number of s	hares of stock is: /,300.		
Address: St. Petersburg FL 33704 Name and Title: Address: B15 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address Name: Address: Name: Address: Name: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Article VII INCORPORATOR The name and address Name: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Address: Address: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Address: Address: Address: Address: B15 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Address: Address: Address: Addr	ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	CTORS	
Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Required Signature/Registered Agent Name: Philip W. Dann Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: Address: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Name: Address: Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Ad	Name and	Title: Philip Dann, president / secretary / treasurer	Name and Title:	
Name and Title: Address: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Required Signature/Registered Agent Name: Philip W. Dann Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: Address: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Address: Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Name: Address: Name: Address: Name: St. Petersburg Ft. 33704 Name: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Address: Name: Address: Ad	Address:	815 15th Avenue NE	Address:	
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address: Name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Prilip W. Dann Address: St. Petersburg FL 33704 IRTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: St. Petersburg FL 33704 Ist 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Ist 19th Avenue NE St. Pet				
Address: Name and Title:				
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:		Title:		
Name and Title: Address: Name and Title: Address:	Address:		Address:	
Address: Address: Address:				
Address: Address: Address:				
Address: Address: Address:	Name and	Title:	Name and Title:	
RTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT the name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 St. Petersburg FL 33704 St. Petersburg FL 33704 Staving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificates for familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date			4 1 1	
he name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Potersburg FL 33704 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Iaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated its certificate fair familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Philip W. Dann 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Raving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificate fair familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date				
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 RETICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Philip W. Dann 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Raving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificate fair familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date	DOTAL DI TIT			
Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 IRTICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Ilaving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificates from familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date			hla) of the registered agent is	
Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Philip W. Dann Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Surving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is certificate. Further familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date			iole) of the registered agent is	•
St. Petersburg FL 33704 RTICLE VII INCORPORATOR the name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Philip W. Dann 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 St. Petersburg FL 33704 Aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated is certificate. Familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date				
he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Saving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificate. Further familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date	riddross.	St. Petersburg FL 33704	 	
he name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 Saving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated his certificate. Further familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date				
Name: Address: 815 15th Avenue NE				
Address: 815 15th Avenue NE St. Petersburg FL 33704 [aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificate. Fairly familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity January 1, 2012 Philip W. Dann Date	he <u>name and a</u>	<u> </u>		
St. Petersburg FL 33704 [aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated also certificate. The familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity January 1, 2012 Date Philip W. Dann				
aving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated as certificate. Further familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity January 1, 2012 Date Philip W. Dann	Address:			
Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann		St. Petersburg FL 33704		1
Required Signature/Registered Agent Philip W. Dann Date	aving been na is certificate, I	med as registered agent to accept service of partial familiar with and accept the appointment	process for the above stated of as registered agent and agre	ee to act in this capacity
Philip W. L. Philip W. Dann	\sim	Paguirad Signatura/Dagistared A and		
FURNIT THE PARIMONI AND ATTIME that the tests stated begain one force I am access that the false information and an in-		Philip W. L., Phall		
		7	ogenery as province joi in se	re reading a sign
ocument to thit Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	1 17.	1 0 10 /10/4		

Date